Tee Time

1 09:50 AM
1 10:00 AM
1 10:10 AM
1 10:20 AM
1 10:30 AM
1 10:40 AM
1 10:50 AM
1 11:00 AM
1 11:10AM
1 11:20AM
1 11:30 AM
1 11:40AM
1 11:50 AM
1 12:00 PM
1 12:10PM
1 12:20PM
1 12:30PM
1 12:40PM
1 12:50PM
1 01:00 PM
1 0110PM
1 01:20PM
1 01:30PM
1 01:40PM
1 01:50PM
1 02:00 PM
1 02:10PM
1 02:20 PM
1 02:30 PM
1 02:40 PM
1 02:50 PM
1 03:00 PM

Match

Match 65

Match 66

Match 67

Match 68

Match 69

Match 70

Match 71

Match 72

Match 73

Match 74

Match 75

Match 76

Match 77

Match 78

Match 79

Match 80

Match 81

Match 82

Match 83

Match 84

Match 85

Match 86

Match 87

Match 88

Match 89

Match 90

Match 91

Match 92

Match 93

Match 94

Match 95

Match 96

Group # OWGR #

6

11

11

14

14

10

10

15

15

12

12

13

13

16

16

2015 WGC Cadillac Match Play

Round 3 Group Play Matches and Starting Times

6

35

11

47

3

43

14

42

39

10

40

41

15

49

45

12

46

34

13

48

38

37

36

16

44

Friday 5/1/15

Player
Justin Rose
Anirban Lahiri
Jimmy Walker
Webb Simpson
Henrik Stenson
Brendon Todd
Matt Kuchar
Stephen Gallacher
Jason Day
Branden Grace
Sergio Garcia
Bernd Wiesberger
Jordan Spieth
Matt Every
Patrick Reed
Danny Willett
Jim Furyk
Thongchai Jaidee
J.B. Holmes
Russell Henley
Bubba Watson
Keegan Bradley
Rickie Fowler
Shane Lowry
Dustin Johnson
Charl Schwartzel
Adam Scott
Paul Casey
Rory Mcllroy
Brandt Snedeker
Hideki Matsuyama

Joost Luiten

Country

ENG

IND

USA

USA

SWE

USA

USA

SCO

AUS

RSA

ESP

AUT

USA

USA

USA

ENG

USA

THA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

IRL

USA

RSA

AUS

ENG

NIR

USA

JPN

Nid

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

OWGR #

23

60

28

52

24

65

32

67

25

50

31

57

27

68

29

61

17

64

20

53

30

69

33

58

22

63

26

70

19

56

21

54

Player
Ryan Palmer
Marc Leishman
lan Poulter
Gary Woodland
Bill Haas
John Senden
Hunter Mahan
Ben Martin
Zach Johnson
Charley Hoffman
Jamie Donaldson
Tommy Fleetwood
Lee Westwood
Mikko llonen
Ryan Moore
Andy Sullivan
Martin Kaymer
George Coetzee
Brooks Koepka
Marc Warren
Louis Oosthuizen
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Graeme McDowell
Harris English
Victor Dubuisson
Matt Jones
Chris Kirk
Francesco Molinari
Billy Horschel
Jason Dufner
Kevin Na

Alexander Levy

Country
USA
AUS
ENG
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
WAL
ENG
ENG

FIN
USA
ENG
GER
RSA
USA
SCO
RSA
ESP
NIR
USA
FRA
AUS
USA

ITA
USA
USA
USA

FRA



